
Follow me

A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
60

9 
ve

r. 
00

3

29934011 / 29934012

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION
– JUST FOLLOW ME

SAFE LOCK SMR PLD
29934011 / 29934012

MACHINE GUARDING

INTERACTIVE
ASSEMBLY

INSTRUCTION

3D

88754609 ver. 003 PROTECTING PEOPLE, PROPERTY, AND PROCESSES.  |  troax.com 1/4
4/4 www.troax.com

13

5

4

3

Mesh PC Steel

M8x35 M8

5

6,4x12x1,6M6x10H

5

M5x20

M6x10

6

7

M5x164,0x12

M6x10



2/4 3/429934011 / 2993401229934011 / 29934012 www.troax.com

A
rt no

: 88754609 ver. 003 A
rt

 n
o

: 8
87

54
60

9 
ve

r. 
00

3

x1
M5x16

x1
M6x10

x2

x3 x2x3

x2 x2x2
M8x35

M5 4,0x125,5x12x1

M8 6,4x12x1,6M6x10H

x3
M5x20

x1
M5x20

x2
M6x10

M55,5x12x1M5x20

www.troax.com

48

1

PC SteelMesh2

PC Steel

8 5

2993401229934011

413

654321

Ø32 mm

139 mm

16 mm

Ø32 mm
16 mm

139 mm

Bag Safe Lock no.2 29930082

Safe Lock SMR PLd

Safe Lock SMR PLd 29934011 / 20034012


